3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

@SNXPool.com

5> ETH by Base
700M SHIB

1,000 USDT Reward

1000$ Drop:
usdtdrop.me

1000 UNI

5000 BUSD

# Date & time

1 2023-09-30
18:19:35

POLYGON
Oxcc388e25e1a19f3e09945ddal3c7a30934352bb5

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

680.950000000000045475 $ sUSD
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop Round
ards.onrg

usdtdrop.me

NFT Airdrop

NFT Giveaway

Transaction Id Amount

0x21f3dd9b2c7dcefOb88e + 680.95000000000004 v

84e6ff480atadaad813b9c 5475 $ sUSD

8851f5742e47cahb85402e8
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcc388e25e1a19f3e09945dda13c7a30934352bb5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21f3dd9b2c7dcef0b88e84e6ff480af4d4ad813b9c8851f5742e47cab85402e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21f3dd9b2c7dcef0b88e84e6ff480af4d4ad813b9c8851f5742e47cab85402e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x21f3dd9b2c7dcef0b88e84e6ff480af4d4ad813b9c8851f5742e47cab85402e8

Date & time

2023-09-29
12:22:16

2023-09-29
12:21:54

2023-09-29
12:19:04

2023-09-29
12:18:28

2023-09-29
12:18:02

2023-09-29
12:12:26

Transaction Id

0x5c92603f9d3edcebaf0l

£19d31984bf7936695eb02

€547807a21672bf7d3c038

0x7a747d64c624cdc2384d

8e82044129c9f008d8c2d8

df2d9fb775506b7d3fbcfb

0x900cee2b5b65%9ad73dbl

0b30c5536d5d11307cO3ff

a376ad8818795731d37b8b

Ox80404c59c3d97%aas57af

e0d216ba29dacl4414bfd?

3a3a4b3949b2ecb8badebb

0xe28956c936903a4057b0

e44692a5b6bb80f167b2ec

67f76a841c396c0c709dbe

0xa2d927ee88f66898c26¢c

0d7d954d250578db0B3ab2e

8ef2bc25e47d096085fef8

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 ards.onrg

1 usdtdrop.me
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5c92603f9d3edcebaf00f19d3f984bf7936695eb02e547807a21672bf7d3c038
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5c92603f9d3edcebaf00f19d3f984bf7936695eb02e547807a21672bf7d3c038
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5c92603f9d3edcebaf00f19d3f984bf7936695eb02e547807a21672bf7d3c038
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a747d64c624cdc2384d8e82044f29c9f008d8c9d8df9d9fb775506b7d3fbcfb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a747d64c624cdc2384d8e82044f29c9f008d8c9d8df9d9fb775506b7d3fbcfb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a747d64c624cdc2384d8e82044f29c9f008d8c9d8df9d9fb775506b7d3fbcfb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x900cee2b5b659ad73db10b30c5536d5d11307c03ffa376ad8818795731d37b8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x900cee2b5b659ad73db10b30c5536d5d11307c03ffa376ad8818795731d37b8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x900cee2b5b659ad73db10b30c5536d5d11307c03ffa376ad8818795731d37b8b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80404c59c3d979aa57afe0d216ba29dac14414bfd73a3a4b3949b2ecb86ade6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80404c59c3d979aa57afe0d216ba29dac14414bfd73a3a4b3949b2ecb86ade6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x80404c59c3d979aa57afe0d216ba29dac14414bfd73a3a4b3949b2ecb86ade6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe28956c936903a4057b0e44692a5b6bb80f167b2ec67f76a841c396c0c709dbe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe28956c936903a4057b0e44692a5b6bb80f167b2ec67f76a841c396c0c709dbe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe28956c936903a4057b0e44692a5b6bb80f167b2ec67f76a841c396c0c709dbe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2d927ee88f66898c26c0d7d954d250578db03ab2e8ef2bc25e47d096085fef8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2d927ee88f66898c26c0d7d954d250578db03ab2e8ef2bc25e47d096085fef8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa2d927ee88f66898c26c0d7d954d250578db03ab2e8ef2bc25e47d096085fef8

